Superior Illumination
3 rows of LEDs in each lamp provide 360 degrees of
illumination for single or double face signs.
QS Kits are Simple to Order
Universal Retrofit Kit
LED Exit Sign Replacement Lamps
360˚
of Illumination

0.90W
1.6W
How To Order (example)
QS
Model
QS = Standard version
-C
Base
-C = Candelabra
-I = Intermediate
-M = Medium
-B = Bayonet
-F = Compact fluorescent
QS-C
Candelabra
Base
QS-I
Intermediate
Screw Base
QS-B
D.C. Bayonet
Base
QS-M
Medium
Screw Base
QS-F30
PL 5, 7 or 9
Watt Base